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Connector Test Specifications
SpecificationsPerformance

SC/APC SM Connector

Storage Temperature

 Insertion Loss

Operating Temperature

Durability(1000 Matings)

Return Loss

0.3dB Max.Increase

C

0.20dB(1310/1550nm)

SC/APC SM Connector

≤0.20dB(1310/1550nm)

60dB ≥60dB

0.3dB Max.Increase

-40°  to +70°C

C-40°  to +70°C

C-40°  to +70°C

C-40°  to +70°C
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Total Length

Dust Cap

SC/APC SM Connector (Green)

3.0mm Green Boot

FTTH Drop Cable G657A1 SM 3.0*2mm LSZH white Simplex 

FTTH Drop Cable 

LSZH SM 3.0x2.0mm Patch cord

Strength Member(FRP)

Colored Coating Fiber (G657A1)

Jacket(LSZH)

Patchcord Length

Length(m) Tolerance(m)
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